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The menu of Fired Pie from Scottsdale includes 17 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$5.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Fired Pie Menu

Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Pizza
MARGHERITA PIZZA

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE

Cold Drinks

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Beverages
SHARK ENERGY DRINK

$9.0

$2.0

$9.0

$1.3

$2.8

$2.5

Salad Creations
FIRED ITALIAN SALAD $9.0

Salad Creation

FIELD GREENS AND ROASTED

VEGGIES SALAD $9.0
Brick - Oven Pizzas

PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA $9.0
Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN

Ingredients Used

MILK $2.5
VEGETABLES

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD

CHICKEN

PIZZA
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